
ORFORD JUBILEE HUB,
JUBILEE WAY, ORFORD, 
WA2 8HE

ORFORD JUBILEE HUB,
JUBILEE WAY, ORFORD, 
WA2 8HE

RUDHEATH SENIOR ACADEMY,
MIDDLEWICH ROAD,
NORTHWICH CW9 7DT

RUDHEATH SENIOR ACADEMY,
MIDDLEWICH ROAD,
NORTHWICH CW9 7DT

VenueVenue
AKS LYTHAM 
CLIFTON DRIVE, LYTHAM
 FY8 1DT

AKS LYTHAM 
CLIFTON DRIVE, LYTHAM
 FY8 1DT

DANCE
LEGO

ST EDWARDS COLLEGE
NORTH DRIVE, LIVERPOOL
 L12 1LF

ST EDWARDS COLLEGE
NORTH DRIVE, LIVERPOOL
 L12 1LF

Activities Normal 
Price

Early
Bird Price

finishes 5 Dec

Hawkley Hall High School, Carr
Lane, Wigan WN3 5NY
Hawkley Hall High School, Carr
Lane, Wigan WN3 5NY

ST PETERS PRIMARY
SCHOOL, BIRLEY STREET
NEWTON LE WILLOWS
WA12 9UR

ST PETERS PRIMARY
SCHOOL, BIRLEY STREET
NEWTON LE WILLOWS
WA12 9UR
GREAT SANKEY HUB,
LINGLEY GREEN AVENUE,
GREAT SANKEY WA5 3AA

GREAT SANKEY HUB,
LINGLEY GREEN AVENUE,
GREAT SANKEY WA5 3AA

BROOMFIELDS LEISURE
CENTRE, BROOMFIELDS
ROAD, APPLETON WA4
3AE

BROOMFIELDS LEISURE
CENTRE, BROOMFIELDS
ROAD, APPLETON WA4
3AE

0800-1630
£22.50

0900-1500
£18

0800-1630 
£25

0900-1500
£20

Multi Sports
Football
Dance 

Multi Sports
Football
Dance 

Multi Sports
Football
Dance 

Multi Sports
Football
Dance 

Multi Sports
Football
Dance 

Multi Sports
Football
Dance 

Multi Sports
Football
Dance 

0800-1630
£22.50

0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£22.50

0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£22.50

0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£22.50

0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£22.50

0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£19.80

0900-1500
£17.10

0800-1630
£22.50

0900-1500
£18

22 + 23 Dec 2025 & 2 Jan 202622 + 23 Dec 2025 & 2 Jan 2026

0800-1630 
£25

0900-1500
£20

0800-1630 
£25

0900-1500
£20

0800-1630 
£25

0900-1500
£20

0800-1630 
£25

0900-1500
£20

0800-1630 
£25

0900-1500
£20

0800-1630 
£22

0900-1500
£19

0800-1630 
£25

0900-1500
£20



Early
Bird Price

finishes 5 Dec

0800-1630
£22.50

0900-1500
£18

0800-1630 
£25

0900-1500
£20

ST MARYS HIGH SCHOOL.
MANCHESTER ROAD, ASTLEY,
TYLDESLEY, M29 7EED

ST MARYS HIGH SCHOOL.
MANCHESTER ROAD, ASTLEY,
TYLDESLEY, M29 7EED

Normal
Price

THE BARLOW HIGH SCHOOL,
PARRS WOOD ROAD, DIDSBURY,
M20 6BX

THE BARLOW HIGH SCHOOL,
PARRS WOOD ROAD, DIDSBURY,
M20 6BX

UNSWORTH SPORTS CLUB, 32
POLE LANE, UNSWORTH, BURY
BL9 8QL

UNSWORTH SPORTS CLUB, 32
POLE LANE, UNSWORTH, BURY
BL9 8QL

ActivitiesVenueVenue
Multi Sports

Football
Dance 

Multi Sports
Football
Dance 

Multi Sports
Football
Dance 

Multi Sports
Football
Dance 

Multi Sports
Football
Dance 

0800-1630
£22.50

0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£22.50

0900-1500
£18

0800-1630
£19.80

0900-1500
£17.10

0800-1630
£22.50

0900-1500
£18

0800-1630 
£25

0900-1500
£20

0800-1630 
£25

0900-1500
£20

0800-1630 
£22

0900-1500
£19

0800-1630 
£25

0900-1500
£20

Superstars only accepts bookings with FULL payment

How to Pay?
BACS to Superstars Holiday Club Limited, Sortcode 090128 Account Number
75520923
Card - please be aware of the platform fees will be added like ticketmaster
Tax Free Vouchers - Regulator 2634130, Postcode WA4 3AE - Superstars-
Broomfields
Childcare Vouchers

Edenred P20733833
Computershare 0017294017
Fideliti - no account number
- Care4 - 42347974
Cooperative
Kiddivouchers
Pluxee (formerly Sodexo) 820577
Enjoy Benefits
Busy Bees
Faircare SSHC0722
Bravo Benefits

Student Childcare Grant - CCG8883372 - you must register your child with our
account number before making a booking

Your booking will be automotically cancelled if FULL payment cannot be located
within 48 hours of the booking

If you would like further information please email

Superstars only accepts bookings with FULL payment

How to Pay?
BACS to Superstars Holiday Club Limited, Sortcode 090128 Account Number
75520923
Card - please be aware of the platform fees will be added like ticketmaster
Tax Free Vouchers - Regulator 2634130, Postcode WA4 3AE - Superstars-
Broomfields
Childcare Vouchers

Edenred P20733833
Computershare 0017294017
Fideliti - no account number
- Care4 - 42347974
Cooperative
Kiddivouchers
Pluxee (formerly Sodexo) 820577
Enjoy Benefits
Busy Bees
Faircare SSHC0722
Bravo Benefits

Student Childcare Grant - CCG8883372 - you must register your child with our
account number before making a booking

Your booking will be automotically cancelled if FULL payment cannot be located
within 48 hours of the booking

If you would like further information please email

22 + 23 Dec 2025 & 2 Jan 202622 + 23 Dec 2025 & 2 Jan 2026

OASIS HARPUR MOUNT
ACADMEY, ALFRED STREET,
HARPHUREY MANCHESTER ,9 5XR

OASIS HARPUR MOUNT
ACADMEY, ALFRED STREET,
HARPHUREY MANCHESTER ,9 5XR

CHEETHAM HILL SPORTS CLUB,
CATHERINE ROAC, CHEETHAM HILL 
M8 4HF

CHEETHAM HILL SPORTS CLUB,
CATHERINE ROAC, CHEETHAM HILL 
M8 4HF


